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H3-50-Plus H3-60-Plus H3-100-Plus

BATTERY SPECIFICATION

DC SPECIFICATION

AC SPECIFICATION

EFFICIENCY

PROTECTION

GENERAL SEPECIFICATIOM

EFFICIENCY

Voltage Range [V]
Max. Charging/Discharging Current [A]

Max. DC Voltage [V]

Nominal Voltage

~ 1000
80+80+80

3
CAN/RS485

1000
200

200 ~ 1000
650

40
55

270

0.8 ~ 1.2
50/60

45 ~ 55 / 55 ~ 65
0.8 Leading ~ 0.8 Lagging

<3
0.5
<10

100 Umblance
<3 (Linear Load)

Class II
Class II

700*950*400
110

–30 60
Smart Air Cooling

4000
0 100

<70
<60

97.2
98.2

100
80

50
55

60
66

80
88

100
110

4/2 /2 6/2 8/2

120
96

160
128

200
160

Nominal AC Voltage [V]

AFCI

String Monitoring

Cooling Method

Noise [dB]

H3-80-PlusMODEL


